SLC Series Instruction Manual
Ver. 4.0
Please read the instruction manual before using the product. NOTICE
偵測區：
1260mm
：
140mm
Model Operating distance
DISTANCE
Number of beam axes Detection height Installation distance
SLC-08-□□2
0.1-6M
0.1～6M
8 140 183
SLC-12-□□2 12 220 263
SLC-16-□□2 16 300 343
SLC-20-□□2 20 380 423
SLC-24-□□2 24 460 503
SLC-28-□□2
0.1-3M
28 540 583
SLC-32-□□2 32 620 663
SLC-36-□□2 36 700 743
SLC-40-□□2 40 780 823
SLC-44-□□2 44 860 903
SLC-48-□□2 48 940 983
SLC-52-□□2 52 1020 1063
SLC-56-□□2 56 1100 1143
SLC-60-□□2 60 1180 1223
SLC-64-□□2 64 1260 1303
Product (Beam axes pitch 20mm)
64
60
56

20
16
12
8
Detection height
140mm
Detection height
1260mm
Unit: mm
8 beam axes 64 beam axes
Model Operating Distance Number of beam axes Detection Height Installation distance
SLC-08-□□4
0.1-6M
0.1～6M
8 280 343
SLC-10-□□4 10 360 423
SLC-12-□□4 12 440 503
SLC-14-□□4 14 520 583
SLC-16-□□4 16 600 663
SLC-18-□□4
0.1-3M
18 680 743
SLC-20-□□4 20 760 823
SLC-22-□□4 22 840 903
SLC-24-□□4 24 920 983
SLC-26-□□4 26 1000 1063
SLC-28-□□4 28 1080 1143
SLC-30-□□4 30 1160 1223
SLC-32-□□4 32 1240 1303
SLC-34-□□4
(make to order)
34 1320 1383

NO Model
Number of
beam axes
Detection
height(mm)
Installation
distance(mm)
Total
Length(mm)
1 SLC-08-□□4 8 280 322 332
2 SLC-10-□□4 10 360 402 412
3 SLC-12-□□4 12 440 482 492
4 SLC-14-□□4 14 520 562 572
5 SLC-16-□□4 16 600 642 652
6 SLC-18-□□4 18 680 722 732
7 SLC-20-□□4 20 760 802 812
8 SLC-22-□□4 22 840 882 892
9 SLC-24-□□4 24 920 962 972
10 SLC-26-□□4 26 1000 1042 1052